BARCELONA LED

Ceramic socket E27

Ceramic Lamp Holders. Available in a wide variety of solid colors. A standard E27 screw bulb is required for
operation. Ideal for decorating and leaving on display. You can combine it with florons [1], textile cables [2] y
decorative bulbs [3] to create your own lamp in your style. They adapt to any type of environment, both in homes
and in businesses. [1] https://www.barcelonaled.com/bombillas-led/accesorios-para-bombillas/otros-accesorios-
de-bombillas/floron-de-techo-ceramico-canopi.html#/color_exterior-negro [2]
https://www.barcelonaled.com/componentes-y-accesorios-led/cables/ [3]
https://www.barcelonaled.com/bombillas-led/bombillas-led-e27/

Product data

Housing colorWhite (use), Black (use), Yellow (to use), Red (use), Blue (to use), Brown (to use)

Certs CE, ROHS

10mm

47mm



BARCELONA LED

Product variants

Reference

LV120-AM

LV120-AZ

LV120-B

LV120-M

LV120-N

LV120-RO

Attributes

Housing color: Yellow (to use)

Housing color: Blue (to use)

Housing color: White (use)

Housing color: Brown (to use)

Housing color: Black (use)

Housing color: Red (use)




	Ceramic socket E27
	Product data
	Product variants


